
MCW Superhero Meet

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

Fairmont 12 0 20 12 20 0 10 13 20 12 12 8 16 155 1

Loyola 10 20 0 14 0 28 0 2 2 0 0 12 12 100 2

St. Peter Public Schools 6 22 0 5 4 0 14 1 20 1 0 11 8 92 3

Worthington High School 4 0 18 0 10 0 12 4 0 18 0 0 6 72 4

New Ulm 0 0 0 2 0 8 0 10 0 12 10 0 0 42 5

jackson county central 1 0 1 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 8 12 0 38 6

Maple River 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 25 7

Blue Earth Area 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8

Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AF1 Blue Earth Area Maygan Core 4 (96) 5 (94) 5 (92) 14 3.31 0.65 282 15

AF2 Blue Earth Area Claire Loveall 1 (99) 1 (98) 2 (97) 4 3.64 2.50 294 2

AF3 Blue Earth Area Sophie Hornbeck 4 (94) 2 (99) 3 (97) 9 3.24 1.08 290 8

B1 jackson county central Sophia Stumpf 1 (100) 1 (100) 2 (98) 4 3.58 2.50 298 1

B2 jackson county central Maddie Isaacson 3 (97) 4 (96) 4 (94) 11 3.27 0.83 287 10

E1 Loyola Annie Nawrocki 3 (97) 4 (97) 1 (98) 8 3.42 1.58 292 6

H1 Martin County West Lucas Potthoff 4 (96) 5 (94) 5 (94) 14 3.00 0.65 284 14

J1 Maple River Ashley Ward 5 (95) 5 (95) 5 (90) 15 3.07 0.60 280 18

K1 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Kaci Atherton 3 (97) 3 (96) 3 (95) 9 W 3.24 1.00 288 7

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Valerie Bresnehan 2 (98) 3 (98) 5 (93) 10 3.29 1.03 289 9

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Kenneth Lusty 2 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 3.76 2.50 296 3

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Kristina Bergerson 5 (94) 5 (96) 2 (98) 12 3.27 0.90 288 11

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Rachel Obermiller 5 (92) 4 (95) 4 (94) 13 3.16 0.70 281 13

M5 St. Peter Public Schools Parker Sisler 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (95) 15 3.00 0.60 282 17

T1 Worthington High School Brandon Stuntebeck 2 (98) 2 (98) 3 (96) 7 3.64 1.33 292 5

V1 Fairmont Zach Brown 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 3.89 2.50 295 4

V2 Fairmont Annie Middlestadt 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (91) 15 2.93 0.60 278 16

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Ben Groskreutz 5 (95) 3 (97) 4 (96) 12 3.29 0.78 288 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

E1 Loyola Sonya Benzmiller 1 (100) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.67 3.00 298 1

E2 Loyola Adam Schwartz 2 (98) 5 (93) 5 (95) 12 3.20 0.90 286 9

E3 Loyola Farah Almeer 3 (96) 4 (96) 5 (92) 12 3.20 0.78 284 10

E4 Loyola Eleonore Dal 5 (92) 2 (96) 2 (96) 9 3.53 1.20 284 4

F1 New Ulm Andrew Chen 4 (94) 5 (94) 5 (94) 14 3.02 0.65 282 11

H1 Martin County West Andrew Alsworth 5 (93) 5 (95) 1 (97) 11 3.18 1.40 285 7

H2 Martin County West Tristan Rabbe 5 (90) 5 (92) 4 (96) 14 3.16 0.65 278 12

J1 Maple River Nell Gehrke 5 (92) 1 (98) 5 (93) 11 3.31 1.40 283 8

M1 St. Peter Public Schools David Miller 2 (98) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.56 1.50 294 2

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Jacob Erkel 4 (94) 3 (97) 4 (94) 11 W 3.18 0.83 285 6

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Connor Prafke 1 (99) 3 (95) 3 (95) 7 3.67 1.67 289 3

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Casey Osborne 3 (96) 4 (94) 3 (97) 10 3.33 0.92 287 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AF1 Blue Earth Area Kassy Juarez 3 (94) 2 (96) 2 (98) 7 3.51 1.33 288 6

AF2 Blue Earth Area Sophie Hornbeck 4 (96) 3 (98) 2 (99) 9 3.16 1.08 293 9

B1 jackson county central Paige Anderson 3 (95) 3 (97) 1 (100) 7 3.38 1.67 292 4

E1 Loyola Xia Nelson 5 (95) 1 (100) 4 (96) 10 W 2.96 1.45 291 10

F1 New Ulm Sheryl Patricelli 2 (98) 4 (96) 3 (98) 9 W 2.72 1.08 292 8

J2 Maple River Samantha Kunkel 4 (95) 3 (95) 5 (95) 12 3.13 0.78 285 12

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Katie Sandquist 4 (94) 5 (95) 5 (94) 14 2.69 0.65 283 14

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Parker Sisler 5 (94) 4 (93) 5 (96) 14 2.93 0.65 283 15

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Taylor Graft 5 (93) 5 (95) 4 (95) 14 2.67 0.65 283 13

T1 Worthington High School Elyzabeth Corilion 2 (97) 2 (99) 1 (100) 5 3.39 2.00 296 3

T2 Worthington High School Adyiam Kimbroagh 3 (97) 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 3.19 2.33 295 2

V1 Fairmont Talitha Burtis 1 (97) 2 (98) 4 (97) 7 3.41 1.75 292 5

V2 Fairmont Courtney Guetter 1 (100) 1 (98) 2 (99) 4 3.42 2.50 297 1

V3 Fairmont Mary Kennedy 1 (99) 4 (97) 3 (97) 8 3.26 1.58 293 7

V4 Fairmont Bethany Linse 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (95) 15 3.03 0.60 279 16

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Jordan Schrom 2 (96) 5 (96) 3 (98) 10 3.29 1.03 290 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 Mt. Lake Ashley Watkins and Amy Bartsch 5 (96) 4 (96) 3 (97) 12 3.78 0.78 289 16

AD1 NRHEG Benjamin Lewer and Will Rudau 4 (97) 5 (95) 5 (96) 14 2.98 0.65 288 17

AF2 Blue Earth Area Julia Hanson and Malarie Scholtes 5 (94) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 3.21 0.60 280 22

AF3 Blue Earth Area Maygan Core and Jose Giron 5 (91) 6 (94) 5 (95) 16 3.04 0.57 280 23

B1 jackson county central Nick Reed and Natalie Schlager 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.33 3.00 298 1

E1 Loyola Emma Goebel and Meghan Schaub 4 (96) 4 (97) 4 (95) 12 3.08 0.75 288 15

E2 Loyola Rachel Schaub and Hannah Atkinson 1 (100) 3 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.92 1.83 296 7

E3 Loyola Isabel Zwaschka and Elaine Adams 1 (99) 1 (98) 4 (97) 6 3.58 2.25 294 6

E4 Loyola Isaiah Rentschler and Blake Johnson 4 (96) 5 (95) 5 (92) 14 3.60 0.65 283 20

F1 New Ulm Stacey Schugel and Steven Bode 4 (96) 3 (97) 3 (98) 10 3.29 0.92 291 13

F2 New Ulm Emma Vranich and Sheryl Patricelli 1 (100) 3 (96) 1 (100) 5 3.62 2.33 296 3

F3 New Ulm Mattea Sievert and Kristen Horsmon 3 (98) 3 (96) 3 (96) 9 3.47 1.00 290 11

H1 Martin County West Daniel Sparks and Jacob Helmstetter 2 (99) 2 (98) 5 (94) 9 3.71 1.20 291 12

H2 Martin County West Bailey Olson and Victoria Lange 5 (90) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 3.02 0.60 277 21

H3 Martin County West Nick Holm and Matthew Viesselman 5 (95) 5 (96) 4 (96) 14 3.52 0.65 287 19

J1 Maple River Samantha Kunkel and Jordan Willis 3 (97) 4 (95) 5 (95) 12 2.98 0.78 287 14

J2 Maple River Brandi Cory and Gwen Ward 5 (95) 1 (99) 2 (97) 8 3.56 1.70 291 9

K1 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Kaci Atherton and Spencer Pratt 3 (97) 2 (98) 3 (95) 8 3.24 1.17 290 8

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Rachel Beran and Aaron Shoemaker 2 (99) 1 (100) 2 (99) 5 3.33 2.00 298 2

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Josh Weisenfeld and Alys Ferragamo 3 (97) 2 (97) 1 (98) 6 3.51 1.83 292 5

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Josiah Johnson and Mara Johnson 6 (66) 6 (66) 6 (66) 18 3.22 0.50 198 24

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Ingrid Harbo and Maggie Lehtinen 5 (95) 5 (94) 4 (94) 14 3.05 0.65 283 18

V1 Fairmont Missy Viesselman and Courtney Guetter 2 (98) 2 (99) 1 (97) 5 3.69 2.00 294 4

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Lexi McMahon-Adams and Marlana King 2 (98) 4 (95) 2 (96) 8 3.76 1.25 289 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Rebecca Dose 4 (96) 3 (97) 2 (97) 9 3.12 1.08 290 8

E1 Loyola Megan Hillesheim 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 3.20 0.60 280 17

H2 Martin County West Sophie Bariess 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (95) 15 2.86 0.60 278 15

H3 Martin County West Sierra Tumbleson 5 (95) 4 (94) 4 (96) 13 3.17 0.70 285 14

J1 Maple River Kayla Spande 1 (100) 2 (97) 4 (96) 7 3.51 1.75 293 7

J3 Maple River Isaiah Lippert 1 (99) 3 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.12 2.33 295 2

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Carolyn Conlon 2 (98) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 2.92 1.50 294 4

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Mariel Ferragamo 3 (95) 3 (96) 4 (94) 10 3.50 0.92 285 9

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Rachel Johnson 5 (96) 5 (95) 5 (93) 15 3.13 0.60 284 16

T1 Worthington High School Karina Cuate 3 (97) 1 (99) 3 (97) 7 3.10 1.67 293 5

T2 Worthington High School Brianna Kempema 2 (99) 4 (96) 5 (92) 11 3.22 0.95 287 10

T3 Worthington High School Brighid Hegarty 4 (94) 4 (96) 3 (97) 11 3.38 0.83 287 11

V1 Fairmont Katiana Fischer 1 (97) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 3.71 2.50 294 1

V2 Fairmont Julia Okerman 5 (95) 1 (100) 1 (99) 7 3.26 2.20 294 6

V3 Fairmont Emily Haugen 2 (96) 5 (93) 5 (93) 12 3.36 0.90 282 13

V4 Fairmont Anna Hernes 3 (98) 2 (98) 1 (99) 6 W 3.67 1.83 295 3

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Amber Volkmann 4 (97) 5 (93) 3 (96) 12 W 3.16 0.78 286 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Justin Petersen 5 (93) 4 (92) 2 (97) 11 2.60 0.95 282 7

E1 Loyola Lizzie Piepho 1 (98) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 3.11 2.50 294 1

E3 Loyola Phillip Goettl 2 (98) 1 (98) 2 (97) 5 2.88 2.00 293 3

E4 Loyola Sean Willaert 3 (94) 1 (98) 1 (98) 5 W 3.00 2.33 290 2

F1 New Ulm Taylor Tambornino 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 (95) 7 3.00 1.75 291 4

H1 Martin County West Noah Holland 3 (96) 4 (95) 5 (94) 12 2.58 0.78 285 8

J1 Maple River Sidney Murphy 2 (96) 3 (95) 3 (96) 8 2.37 1.17 287 5

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Winston Taylor 4 (95) 3 (96) 3 (94) 10 3.03 0.92 285 6

V1 Fairmont Kellan Rodriquez 4 (93) 5 (94) 4 (92) 13 2.53 0.70 279 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AF1 Blue Earth Area Tucker Bottin 5 (95) 3 (96) 4 (94) 12 2.85 0.78 285 8

E1 Loyola Grace Weir 4 (95) 4 (95) 5 (93) 13 2.52 0.70 283 9

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Rafat Solaiman 3 (96) 1 (99) 2 (97) 6 3.15 1.83 292 4

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Allie Sandquist 2 (98) 4 (94) 4 (94) 10 2.42 1.00 286 6

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Gretchen Neiderriter 1 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 5 2.70 2.00 293 2

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Katie Sandquist 3 (97) 5 (94) 3 (96) 11 2.94 0.87 287 7

T1 Worthington High School Ari Lopez 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (100) 3 3.06 3.00 297 1

V1 Fairmont Peter Nielsen 2 (97) 3 (96) 1 (99) 6 W 2.59 1.83 292 3

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Lauren Summers 4 (96) 2 (97) 3 (95) 9 3.06 1.08 288 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 Mt. Lake Kayla Vonk 5 (95) 4 (95) 5 (93) 14 3.54 0.65 283 22

AF1 Blue Earth Area Daniel Juarez 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 3.22 0.60 277 26

AF2 Blue Earth Area Bennett Petersen 5 (95) 3 (97) 5 (95) 13 3.50 0.73 287 18

AF3 Blue Earth Area Bri Sunde 3 (94) 5 (95) 4 (94) 12 3.45 0.78 283 15

AF4 Blue Earth Area Zach Shure 4 (96) 2 (98) 5 (94) 11 3.39 0.95 288 11

B1 jackson county central Tara Porter 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 3.37 0.60 276 27

B2 jackson county central Hunter Klontz 2 (99) 1 (100) 1 (97) 4 3.82 2.50 296 3

E1 Loyola Will Cipos 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 3.70 2.50 295 2

E2 Loyola Anissa Giefer 5 (93) 5 (95) 1 (100) 11 3.82 1.40 288 14

F1 New Ulm Mason Stolt 2 (96) 3 (96) 1 (98) 6 3.65 1.83 290 6

F2 New Ulm Gracelyn Sarkar 3 (97) 4 (95) 5 (94) 12 3.48 0.78 286 16

F3 New Ulm Emma Wenzel 5 (94) 5 (94) 4 (96) 14 3.28 0.65 284 20

F4 New Ulm Sheryl Patricelli 3 (97) 5 (93) 3 (95) 11 3.63 0.87 285 12

H1 Martin County West Nik Meyer 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 3.22 0.60 278 25

H2 Martin County West Eva Schultz-Meierkamp 4 (93) 5 (94) 5 (94) 14 3.59 0.65 281 23

K1 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Spencer Pratt 3 (98) 1 (99) 2 (97) 6 3.48 1.83 294 4

M1 St. Peter Public Schools jordan kienholz 5 (90) 2 (98) 4 (95) 11 3.63 0.95 283 13

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Peter Stelter 1 (99) 2 (98) 3 (96) 6 3.53 1.83 293 5

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Allison Gessner 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (91) 15 3.06 0.60 274 24

T1 Worthington High School Brandon Stuntebeck 1 (98) 3 (97) 3 (97) 7 3.93 1.67 292 8

T2 Worthington High School Ivan Parga 4 (96) 1 (100) 4 (95) 9 3.29 1.50 291 9

V1 Fairmont Zach Brown 1 (100) 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 3.65 2.50 297 1

V3 Fairmont Lexi Fischer 2 (98) 3 (97) 2 (96) 7 3.87 1.33 291 7

V5 Fairmont Anna Nordquist 5 (94) 5 (93) 2 (98) 12 3.75 0.90 285 17

V6 Fairmont Sarah Ostlie 2 (98) 4 (96) 3 (96) 9 3.52 1.08 290 10

V7 Fairmont Sydney Hainy 5 (92) 4 (96) 5 (92) 14 3.31 0.65 280 21

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Kirston Lynch 4 (96) 5 (94) 5 (91) 14 3.24 0.65 281 19

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AF1 Blue Earth Area Maddie Jenkins 5 (93) 3 (97) 4 (93) 12 2.81 0.78 283 8

E1 Loyola Jordan Moore 3 (96) 4 (96) 3 (94) 10 2.81 0.92 286 6

E2 Loyola Brandon Hacker 4 (95) 4 (96) 5 (92) 13 2.89 0.70 283 9

E3 Loyola Elizabeth Benzmiller 4 (95) 5 (95) 3 (97) 12 2.69 0.78 287 7

H1 Martin County West Taryn Tumbleson 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (91) 15 2.44 0.60 280 10

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Hallie Douglas 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 (96) 7 3.28 1.75 292 4

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Aaron Goedeke 3 (96) 3 (97) 2 (95) 8 3.14 1.17 288 5

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Skyler Hochstein 1 (98) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 W 3.19 2.50 295 1

V1 Fairmont Anagha Komaragiri 2 (97) 1 (99) 1 (97) 4 3.47 2.50 293 2

V2 Fairmont Shantel Quist 2 (97) 2 (98) 1 (99) 5 3.28 2.00 294 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

E1 Loyola Kelly Holmin 5 (95) 4 (94) 1 (99) 10 3.24 1.45 288 11

F1 New Ulm Emma Todd 2 (97) 1 (99) 3 (96) 6 3.42 1.83 292 2

F2 New Ulm Caitlin Sailor 4 (96) 2 (97) 4 (96) 10 W 3.04 1.00 289 10

J1 Maple River Cole Leary 5 (92) 4 (95) 5 (92) 14 3.53 0.65 279 15

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Claire Thoemke 2 (98) 3 (96) 4 (95) 9 3.58 1.08 289 9

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Emily Annexstad 2 (98) 3 (96) 3 (97) 8 3.20 1.17 291 5

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Kayle Ronnkvist 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 3.09 0.60 277 17

T1 Worthington High School Christopher Mayorga 3 (97) 1 (98) 2 (96) 6 3.73 1.83 291 4

T2 Worthington High School Andrea Magana 1 (99) 4 (95) 1 (99) 6 3.64 2.25 293 3

T3 Worthington High School Juston Bents 4 (95) 2 (98) 2 (97) 8 3.29 1.25 290 6

V1 Fairmont Anagha Komaragiri 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 3.40 3.00 296 1

V2 Fairmont Missy Viesselman 3 (96) 3 (96) 3 (95) 9 3.49 1.00 287 8

V3 Fairmont Paige Cowing 4 (96) 5 (93) 4 (93) 13 3.38 0.70 282 14

V4 Fairmont Tony Joseph 1 (99) 2 (97) 5 (95) 8 3.62 1.70 291 7

V5 Fairmont Kaitlyn Cihoski 5 (94) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 2.84 0.60 281 16

V6 Fairmont Iliana Ramon 5 (93) 5 (91) 2 (98) 12 3.27 0.90 282 12

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Carley Borneke 3 (97) 5 (94) 5 (94) 13 W 3.07 0.73 285 13

W2 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Samantha VanRavenhorst 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 3.16 0.60 277 18

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 jackson county central Josie Nunez 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.65 3.00 298 1

E1 Loyola Becca Kohlmeyer 4 (94) 5 (93) 2 (99) 11 3.09 0.95 286 9

E2 Loyola Madelin Heidl 5 (93) 3 (97) 3 (97) 11 3.63 0.87 287 11

E3 Loyola Marlee Buhs 4 (96) 5 (94) 4 (97) 13 3.52 0.70 287 13

F1 New Ulm Hannah Mangen 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 4.04 3.00 298 2

F2 New Ulm Emma Vranich 5 (94) 1 (99) 4 (97) 10 3.57 1.45 290 8

H1 Martin County West Brandon Kluver 5 (95) 5 (93) 5 (95) 15 3.24 0.60 283 17

H2 Martin County West Audra Yahnke 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (92) 15 3.41 0.60 274 20

J1 Maple River Kaleb Krengel 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.94 1.50 293 4

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Valerie Bresnehan 5 (93) 4 (95) 5 (94) 14 3.47 0.65 282 15

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Sam Mitchell 3 (95) 4 (96) 5 (96) 12 3.38 0.78 287 12

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Cassi Lamb 3 (96) 4 (94) 4 (96) 11 3.33 0.83 286 10

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Ingrid Harbo 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (94) 15 3.41 0.60 279 19

T1 Worthington High School Andrea Magana 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (96) 15 3.06 0.60 280 16

T2 Worthington High School Rebecca Knuckles 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (93) 15 3.41 0.60 282 18

V1 Fairmont Rachel Poppe 2 (97) 3 (95) 2 (99) 7 3.50 1.33 291 5

V2 Fairmont Emilee Moeller 2 (98) 2 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.69 2.00 294 3

V3 Fairmont Emma Koehler 1 (98) 3 (96) 3 (98) 7 3.75 1.67 292 6

V4 Fairmont Morgan Cihoski 4 (95) 5 (94) 5 (95) 14 3.43 0.65 284 14

W2 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Ari Schmitz 3 (97) 2 (98) 3 (98) 8 3.76 1.17 293 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AD1 NRHEG Bailey Burg 5 (92) 3 (95) 3 (97) 11 3.15 0.87 284 17

AD2 NRHEG Cecelia Torpe 5 (92) 4 (93) 9 2.77 0.45 185 26

B1 jackson county central Jenna Sassenrath 2 (96) 2 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.24 2.00 292 4

B2 jackson county central Natalie Schlager 1 (99) 1 (97) 1 (100) 3 3.28 3.00 296 1

B3 jackson county central Anna Rose 2 (96) 3 (92) 5 (93) 10 3.38 1.03 281 16

E1 Loyola Elly Orcutt 2 (98) 3 (97) 1 (100) 6 2.94 1.83 295 9

E2 Loyola Taylor Sexton 1 (100) 1 (96) 3 (96) 5 3.88 2.33 292 7

F1 New Ulm Colton Eckstrand 2 (97) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 2.82 1.83 292 8

F2 New Ulm Sam Dobie 5 (92) 5 (93) 4 (91) 14 3.38 0.65 276 25

H1 Martin County West Jennifer Petersen 3 (95) 1 (97) 5 (95) 9 3.38 1.53 287 13

K1 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) Nicole Novack 5 (91) 5 (93) 4 (94) 14 2.93 0.65 278 23

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Sophia Lamor 1 (98) 2 (96) 2 (98) 5 3.30 2.00 292 5

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Grace Kvidera 2 (97) 4 (94) 2 (97) 8 3.46 1.25 288 11

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Lexi Ellerbeck 5 (93) 2 (94) 2 (98) 9 3.02 1.20 285 12

M4 St. Peter Public Schools Morgaine Miller 1 (97) 2 (96) 2 (98) 5 3.74 2.00 291 6

M5 St. Peter Public Schools Kenneth Lusty 1 (97) 2 (98) 2 (98) 5 3.23 2.00 293 3

T1 Worthington High School Ari Lopez 3 (97) 3 (96) 1 (100) 7 2.81 1.67 293 10

T2 Worthington High School Karina Cuate 6 (66) 6 (66) 12 3.38 0.33 132 27

V1 Fairmont Antonio Johnson 3 (96) 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 3.11 2.33 294 2

V2 Fairmont Ben Hernes 4 (95) 4 (94) 4 (96) 12 2.93 0.75 285 18

V4 Fairmont Rachael Mielke 3 (96) 5 (94) 5 (94) 13 2.98 0.73 284 20

V5 Fairmont Madison Pierce 4 (95) 3 (95) 3 (96) 10 3.22 0.92 286 15

V6 Fairmont Claudia Blees 4 (94) 5 (92) 5 (90) 14 2.97 0.65 276 24

V7 Fairmont Makenna Rodriquez 4 (93) 5 (91) 4 (95) 13 2.78 0.70 279 19

V8 Fairmont April Cihoski 5 (93) 5 (92) 4 (94) 14 2.73 0.65 279 22

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Emily Budach 3 (95) 4 (95) 3 (97) 10 2.97 0.92 287 14

W2 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Ashley Wilson 4 (94) 4 (94) 5 (94) 13 3.14 0.70 282 21

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 Mt. Lake Rebekah Klassen 3 (96) 3 (95) 3 (96) 9 2.86 1.00 287 7

AD1 NRHEG Jessica Katzung 4 (95) 4 (93) 4 (95) 12 W 2.72 0.75 283 11

E1 Loyola Mary Ninneman 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.31 3.00 297 1

E2 Loyola Elizabeth Peller 2 (96) 5 (94) 3 (96) 10 3.17 1.03 286 10

J1 Maple River Lee Schaur 5 (94) 4 (95) 3 (97) 12 2.67 0.78 286 12

J2 Maple River Brandon Severns 4 (93) 5 (91) 5 (93) 14 2.78 0.65 277 14

J3 Maple River Grace Diel 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (94) 15 2.39 0.60 276 15

M1 St. Peter Public Schools Rachel Quist 3 (97) 3 (95) 4 (95) 10 2.81 0.92 287 8

M2 St. Peter Public Schools Maddie Harvey 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (97) 6 3.17 1.50 292 5

M3 St. Peter Public Schools Maggie Lehtinen 5 (91) 4 (94) 5 (95) 14 2.78 0.65 280 13

T1 Worthington High School Bianca Alvarez 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (98) 4 3.44 2.50 294 2

T2 Worthington High School Samuel Vallego 4 (94) 1 (99) 2 (97) 7 3.00 1.75 290 6

V1 Fairmont Lauren Carlson 1 (99) 2 (96) 1 (98) 4 3.56 2.50 293 3

V2 Fairmont Mikayla Soelter 2 (98) 1 (99) 2 (98) 5 3.28 2.00 295 4

W1 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) Mikaela Wehking 3 (94) 3 (96) 4 (96) 10 3.08 0.92 286 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F3 W1 M3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

V1 Zach Brown Fairmont 2 (99) 1 (100) 3 (97) 6 1 1.83 10 3.89 4.33 1

E1 Annie Nawrocki Loyola 3 (98) 2 (96) 1 (99) 6 2 1.83 14 3.42 3.42 2

AF2 Claire Loveall Blue Earth Area 1 (100) 5 (94) 2 (98) 8 1.70 12 3.64 4.20 3

M2 Kenneth Lusty St. Peter Public Schools 5 (94) 3 (97) 5 (92) 13 0.73 17 3.76 3.23 4

T1 Brandon Stuntebeck Worthington High School 5 (96) 4 (95) 4 (96) 13 0.70 20 3.64 2.03 5

AF3 Sophie Hornbeck Blue Earth Area 4 (97) 5 (93) 5 (95) 14 0.65 23 3.24 1.73 6

B1 Sophia Stumpf jackson county central 5 (93) 5 (91) 5 (94) 15 0.60 19 3.58 3.10 7

K1 Kaci Atherton Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) 5 (95) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 0.60 24 3.24 1.60 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team V3 B2 M7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

E1 Sonya Benzmiller Loyola 2 (96) 1 (99) 1 (100) 4 2.50 7 3.67 5.50 1

M1 David Miller St. Peter Public Schools 1 (97) 2 (98) 2 (99) 5 2.00 11 3.56 3.50 2

E4 Eleonore Dal Loyola 3 (95) 3 (93) 4 (97) 10 0.92 19 3.53 2.12 3

M3 Connor Prafke St. Peter Public Schools 4 (94) 4 (92) 3 (98) 11 0.83 18 3.67 2.50 4

M4 Casey Osborne St. Peter Public Schools 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (95) 15 0.60 25 3.33 1.52 5

M2 Jacob Erkel St. Peter Public Schools 5 (93) 5 (90) 5 (96) 15 0.60 26 3.18 1.43 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E2 M9 M4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

V3 Mary Kennedy Fairmont 1 (100) 2 (98) 5 (93) 8 1.70 16 3.26 3.28 1

T2 Adyiam Kimbroagh Worthington High School 5 (96) 1 (99) 3 (96) 9 1.53 14 3.19 3.87 2

T1 Elyzabeth Corilion Worthington High School 5 (95) 3 (97) 2 (97) 10 3 1.03 15 3.39 3.03 3

V2 Courtney Guetter Fairmont 2 (99) 4 (96) 4 (94) 10 4 1.00 14 3.42 3.50 4

AF1 Kassy Juarez Blue Earth Area 5 (94) 5 (93) 1 (99) 11 1.40 18 3.51 2.73 5

V1 Talitha Burtis Fairmont 3 (98) 5 (94) 5 (91) 13 0.73 20 3.41 2.48 6

B1 Paige Anderson jackson county central 4 (97) 5 (95) 5 (90) 14 0.65 21 3.38 2.32 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team T1 AF1 J2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

V1 Missy Viesselman and Courtney Guetter Fairmont 1 (99) 1 (100) 2 (98) 4 2.50 9 3.69 4.50 1

B1 Nick Reed and Natalie Schlager jackson county central 2 (98) 2 (99) 1 (100) 5 2.00 8 3.33 5.00 2

E3 Isabel Zwaschka and Elaine Adams Loyola 3 (97) 5 (94) 4 (96) 12 0.78 18 3.58 3.03 3

E2 Rachel Schaub and Hannah Atkinson Loyola 4 (96) 5 (96) 3 (97) 12 0.78 18 3.92 2.62 4

M1 Rachel Beran and Aaron Shoemaker St. Peter Public Schools 5 (94) 3 (98) 5 (94) 13 0.73 18 3.33 2.73 5

F2 Emma Vranich and Sheryl Patricelli New Ulm 5 (95) 4 (97) 5 (95) 14 0.65 19 3.62 2.98 6

M2 Josh Weisenfeld and Alys Ferragamo St. Peter Public Schools 5 (93) 5 (95) 5 (92) 15 0.60 21 3.51 2.43 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E4 F1 M6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

V1 Katiana Fischer Fairmont 3 (97) 1 (100) 1 (98) 5 2.33 9 3.71 4.83 1

T1 Karina Cuate Worthington High School 2 (98) 5 (95) 2 (97) 9 1.20 16 3.10 2.87 2

J3 Isaiah Lippert Maple River 5 (95) 2 (98) 4 (95) 11 3 0.95 16 3.12 3.28 3

V4 Anna Hernes Fairmont 1 (99) 5 (94) 5 (92) 11 4 1.40 17 3.67 3.23 4

M1 Carolyn Conlon St. Peter Public Schools 5 (94) 3 (97) 5 (93) 13 0.73 19 2.92 2.23 5

V2 Julia Okerman Fairmont 5 (93) 5 (93) 3 (96) 13 0.73 20 3.26 2.93 6

J1 Kayla Spande Maple River 4 (96) 4 (96) 5 (94) 13 0.70 20 3.51 2.45 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AB1 B1 T2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

E1 Lizzie Piepho Loyola 1 (95) 2 (97) 1 (98) 4 2.50 8 3.11 5.00 1

E3 Phillip Goettl Loyola 2 (94) 1 (98) 2 (97) 5 2.00 10 2.88 4.00 2

F1 Taylor Tambornino New Ulm 3 (93) 3 (96) 3 (96) 9 1.00 16 3.00 2.75 3

E4 Sean Willaert Loyola 4 (92) 4 (95) 5 (94) 13 0.70 18 3.00 3.03 4

J1 Sidney Murphy Maple River 5 (91) 5 (94) 4 (95) 14 0.65 22 2.37 1.82 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 E3 AD1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

T1 Ari Lopez Worthington High School 1 (99) 1 (100) 2 (98) 4 2.50 7 3.06 5.50 1

V1 Peter Nielsen Fairmont 2 (98) 4 (96) 3 (97) 9 1.08 15 2.59 2.92 2

M2 Allie Sandquist St. Peter Public Schools 3 (97) 2 (99) 5 (95) 10 1.03 20 2.42 2.03 3

W1 Lauren Summers Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) 5 (94) 5 (95) 1 (99) 11 1.40 20 3.06 2.48 4

M3 Gretchen Neiderriter St. Peter Public Schools 5 (93) 3 (97) 4 (96) 12 0.78 17 2.70 2.78 5

M1 Rafat Solaiman St. Peter Public Schools 4 (95) 5 (94) 5 (94) 14 0.65 20 3.15 2.48 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AF2 J3 M2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

V1 Zach Brown Fairmont 1 (100) 1 (100) 1 (99) 3 3.00 7 3.65 5.50 1

F1 Mason Stolt New Ulm 3 (98) 2 (99) 5 (92) 10 1.03 16 3.65 2.87 2

K1 Spencer Pratt Waterville-Elysian-Morristown (WEM) 4 (97) 3 (98) 4 (96) 11 0.83 17 3.48 2.67 3

B2 Hunter Klontz jackson county central 2 (99) 5 (96) 5 (93) 12 0.90 16 3.82 3.40 4

T1 Brandon Stuntebeck Worthington High School 5 (95) 5 (94) 2 (98) 12 0.90 19 3.93 2.57 5

E1 Will Cipos Loyola 5 (96) 4 (97) 3 (97) 12 0.78 16 3.70 3.28 6

M2 Peter Stelter St. Peter Public Schools 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (94) 15 0.60 21 3.53 2.43 7

V3 Lexi Fischer Fairmont 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (95) 15 0.60 22 3.87 1.93 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AF3 H3 J1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

V1 Anagha Komaragiri Fairmont 1 (98) 3 (96) 1 (99) 5 2.33 9 3.47 4.83 1

M1 Hallie Douglas St. Peter Public Schools 2 (97) 1 (98) 4 (96) 7 1.75 14 3.28 3.50 2

V2 Shantel Quist Fairmont 5 (94) 2 (97) 2 (98) 9 1.20 14 3.28 3.20 3

M3 Skyler Hochstein St. Peter Public Schools 3 (96) 4 (95) 3 (97) 10 0.92 14 3.19 3.42 4

M2 Aaron Goedeke St. Peter Public Schools 4 (95) 5 (94) 5 (95) 14 0.65 22 3.14 1.82 5

E1 Jordan Moore Loyola 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 25 2.81 1.52 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E5 V2 E4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

F1 Emma Todd New Ulm 2 (98) 5 (93) 1 (99) 8 1 1.70 14 3.42 3.53 1

V1 Anagha Komaragiri Fairmont 5 (95) 1 (99) 2 (98) 8 2 1.70 11 3.40 4.70 2

T1 Christopher Mayorga Worthington High School 1 (99) 3 (97) 4 (96) 8 1.58 14 3.73 3.42 3

T3 Juston Bents Worthington High School 3 (97) 5 (95) 3 (97) 11 4 0.87 19 3.29 2.12 4

T2 Andrea Magana Worthington High School 4 (96) 2 (98) 5 (95) 11 5 0.95 17 3.64 3.20 5

V4 Tony Joseph Fairmont 5 (94) 4 (96) 5 (93) 14 0.65 22 3.62 2.35 6

M2 Emily Annexstad St. Peter Public Schools 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (94) 15 0.60 23 3.20 1.77 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team T3 E1 M1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

J1 Kaleb Krengel Maple River 2 (99) 1 (100) 1 (99) 4 2.50 10 3.94 4.00 1

F1 Hannah Mangen New Ulm 1 (100) 2 (99) 2 (98) 5 2.00 8 4.04 5.00 2

B1 Josie Nunez jackson county central 5 (96) 4 (97) 3 (97) 12 0.78 15 3.65 3.78 3

V2 Emilee Moeller Fairmont 3 (98) 5 (94) 4 (96) 12 0.78 17 3.69 2.78 4

V3 Emma Koehler Fairmont 4 (97) 3 (98) 5 (93) 12 0.78 19 3.75 2.45 5

V1 Rachel Poppe Fairmont 5 (95) 5 (96) 5 (95) 15 0.60 22 3.50 1.93 6

W2 Ari Schmitz Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton (JWP) 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (94) 15 0.60 23 3.76 1.77 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W2 H2 M5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

E2 Taylor Sexton Loyola 2 (99) 3 (98) 1 (100) 6 1.83 11 3.88 4.17 1

B2 Natalie Schlager jackson county central 1 (100) 2 (99) 4 (97) 7 1.75 10 3.28 4.75 2

V1 Antonio Johnson Fairmont 3 (98) 5 (96) 2 (99) 10 1.03 15 3.11 3.37 3

M1 Sophia Lamor St. Peter Public Schools 4 (96) 4 (97) 3 (98) 11 4 0.83 16 3.30 2.83 4

M5 Kenneth Lusty St. Peter Public Schools 5 (95) 1 (100) 5 (96) 11 5 1.40 16 3.23 3.40 5

B1 Jenna Sassenrath jackson county central 5 (94) 5 (95) 5 (95) 15 0.60 20 3.24 2.60 6

M4 Morgaine Miller St. Peter Public Schools 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (94) 15 0.60 20 3.74 2.60 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



MCW Superhero Meet

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K1 M8 W3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips
Place

E1 Mary Ninneman Loyola 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 3.00 6 3.31 6.00 1

V2 Mikayla Soelter Fairmont 2 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 6 1.50 11 3.28 3.50 2

M2 Maddie Harvey St. Peter Public Schools 3 (97) 4 (95) 3 (95) 10 0.92 16 3.17 2.42 3

V1 Lauren Carlson Fairmont 4 (96) 3 (96) 4 (94) 11 0.83 15 3.56 3.33 4

T1 Bianca Alvarez Worthington High School 5 (94) 5 (94) 5 (90) 15 0.60 19 3.44 3.10 5

T2 Samuel Vallego Worthington High School 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (91) 15 0.60 22 3.00 2.35 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.


